FAA CWO Pre-Proposal Workshop, November 20, 2003

Vendor Participants


	
	Company Name
	Name
	Mail Address
	Telephone #
	Fax #
	Email



	1. 
	Control Systems Research
	David Rogers
	P.O. Box 357

Crestview, FL 32536
	(850)291-8490
	(904)741-0784
	david.rodgers@csr-fl.com

	2. 
	Control Systems Research
	Bob Schmidt
	P.O. Box 357

Crestview, FL 32536
	(850)6893284
	(850)863-8724
	bob.schnidt@csr-fl.com

	3. 
	VTS
	Greg Sigler
	155 31st Ave SW

Vero Beach, Fl 32968
	(772)770-1310
	(772)770-2214
	gsigler@attglobal.net

	4.
	VTS
	George Sigler
	155 31st Ave SW

Vero Beach, Fl 32968
	(772)770-2252
	(772)770-2214
	gsigler@attglobal.net

	5. 
	AMVET Services. Inc
	James Balogh
	P.O Box 5244

Johnstown, PA 15904
	(412)472-0275
	412)472-0275
	jjbjwx@peoplepc.com

	6.
	AMVET Services. Inc
	Bernard Turk
	P.O Box 5244

Johnstown, PA 15904
	(412)472-0275
	412)472-0275
	jjbjwx@peoplepc.com

	7. 
	IBEX
	Laura Derrickson
	P.O. Box  844

Black Diamond, WA 78010
	(954)655-0714
	(360)886-0145
	Ibexweather@aol.com

	8. 
	SERCO
	Jeff Yarris 
	633 E.Vine St 

Murfreesboro, TN 37130
	(615) 217-2700
	(615) 217-2121
	JYarris@serco-na.com

	9. 
	Condor Reliability
	Tushar Patel
	3400 De LA Cruz Blvd

Unit R

Santa Clara CA 95054
	(408) 486-9600
	(408) 486-9606
	Tushar1@yahoo.com

	10. 
	Midwest Weather
	Eric Livingston 
	PO Box 1418

St. Peters, MD 63376
	(636) 936-0500
	(636) 928-0055
	mwi@i1.net

	11.
	Pacific Weather
	Richard Carlson
	102 Vogt Road

Port Angeles, WA
	(360) 457-5797
	(360) 457-0476
	rcarlson@olympus.net

	12.
	Pacific Weather
	Nisha Carlson
	102 Vogt Road

Port Angeles, WA
	(360) 457-5797
	(360) 457-0476
	ncarlson@olympus.net

	13.
	MacCualay Brown
	Fred Norman
	One 11th Ave Suite B-4

Shaliman, FL 32579
	(850) 651-2122
	(850) 651-3853
	Fred.norman@MACB.com

	14. 
	WCGI
	Gene Lawing
	9722 Windmill

Vasoon WA 98070
	(206) 463-3797
	
	GEN5VAL@aol.com


	15.
	WCG
	George Harvey
	315 Love Point

Long Beach CA 90803
	(562) 494-4138
	(562) 985-3220
	gwharvey@msn.com


	16.
	BSL Enterprises
	D. Leonard
	7606 E. 6th Street

Tulsa OK 74112
	(336) 601-3778
	(918) 836-7767
	Shadowwalker@mindspring.com
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